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PointsRider Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

CANET Aron SPA 107 16 4 25 13 16 9 20 41
DALLA PORTA Lorenzo ITA 100 20 9 3 8 20 20 - 202 7 7
ANTONELLI Niccolò ITA 83 8 13 11 25 - 13 5 83 24 17
ARBOLINO Tony ITA 76 0 16 10 0 - 25 - 254 31 7
VIETTI Celestino ITA 68 11 2 7 16 9 7 16 -5 39 8
MASIA Jaume SPA 65 - 25 20 - 4 16 - -6 42 3
RAMIREZ Marcos SPA 58 13 7 4 0 - - 25 97 49 7
MCPHEE John GBR 58 3 0 2 4 25 10 3 118 49 0
TOBA Kaito JPN 51 25 6 - 10 10 - - -9 56 7
RODRIGO Gabriel ARG 50 1 10 13 - 13 - - 1310 57 1
KORNFEIL Jakub CZE 46 6 0 - 9 7 2 6 1611 61 4
FOGGIA Dennis ITA 43 - 8 6 0 - 11 11 712 64 3
MIGNO Andrea ITA 40 2 5 16 6 11 - - 013 67 3
OGURA Ai JPN 37 5 0 5 7 - - 10 1014 70 3
BINDER Darryn RSA 33 - 20 1 5 - 6 1 -15 74 4
LOPEZ Alonso SPA 33 4 - 8 2 - - 13 616 74 0
SUZUKI Tatsuki JPN 31 - 3 - 20 - 8 0 -17 76 2
ARENAS Albert SPA 30 10 - - 11 5 4 - -18 77 1
FERNANDEZ Raul SPA 30 9 1 9 - 6 5 - -19 77 0
SASAKI Ayumu JPN 22 - 11 - 1 2 - 8 020 85 8
FENATI Romano ITA 21 7 0 - - - - 9 521 86 1
MASAKI Kazuki JPN 14 0 0 0 3 8 - 0 322 93 7
YAMANAKA Ryusei JPN 7 0 - - - - 0 7 -23 100 7
TATAY Carlos SPA 4 - - - - - - 4 -24 103 3
YURCHENKO Makar KAZ 4 0 0 0 - 3 1 - 025 103 0
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PointsTeam Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

1581 33 16 7 8 20 20 25 29LEOPARD RACING
1142 8 16 11 45 - 21 5 844 44SIC58 SQUADRA CORSE
1113 11 10 13 16 9 18 27 747 3SKY RACING TEAM VR46
1074 16 4 25 13 16 9 20 451 4STERILGARDA MAX RACING TEAM
1055 2 30 36 6 15 16 - -53 2BESTER CAPITAL DUBAI

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

HONDA 1791 25 16 13 25 25 25 25 25

KTM 1502 16 25 25 16 16 16 20 1629 29

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

GARCIA Sergio SPA 4 - - 0 - - 3 - 126 103 0
SALAC Filip CZE 3 0 0 0 - 1 0 - 227 104 1
BOOTH-AMOS Tom GBR 2 0 0 - - 0 - 2 028 105 1
ONCU Can TUR 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 029 107 2
SALIM Gerry INA 0 - - - - - 0 - -30 107 0
PEREZ Vicente SPA 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 -31 107 0
ROSSI Riccardo ITA 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 032 107 0
NEPA Stefano ITA 0 - - - 0 - - - 033 107 0
VIU Aleix SPA 0 - 0 - - - - - -34 107 0
VAN DE LAGEMAAT Ryan NED 0 - - - - - - - 035 107 0
KAWAKAMI Meikon BRA 0 - - - 0 - - - -36 107 0
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976 7 16 10 - - 25 9 3061 8VNE SNIPERS
887 30 6 5 17 10 - 10 1070 9HONDA TEAM ASIA
808 3 11 2 5 27 10 11 1178 8PETRONAS SPRINTA RACING
609 19 1 9 11 11 9 - -98 20SAMA QATAR ANGEL NIETO TEAM
5010 1 10 13 - 13 - - 13108 10KÖMMERLING GRESINI MOTO3
4911 6 - - 9 8 2 6 18109 1REDOX PRUESTELGP
3712 4 - 8 2 - 3 13 7121 12ESTRELLA GALICIA 0,0
3513 - 20 1 5 - 6 3 -123 2CIP GREEN POWER
1814 - - - 3 11 1 - 3140 17BOE SKULL RIDER MUGEN RACE
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